Registry

Net weight

Min order quantity

EAN Code

Reference Standards

CEI 23-50/V1: 2008
CEI 23-50/V2: 2011

EN 60439-3: 1991 + A1: 1994 + A1:

2001
Marks

® ¢

431252

TAIS MIGNON SOCKET 2P+E 10/16A 250V PANEL MOUNTING

0,132

10

8014950400256
Directive

2001/95/EC

Technical data

Flange dimensions
Protection level

Poles

Standard plug-socket
Nominal Operating Voltage
Manufacturing Material
Nominal current

Execution

Shape

LEWDEN

Palazzoli
GROUWP

@50 mm

P44

2P++

P30

250V~

Thermosetting halogen free
16A

PANEL MOUNTING

Straight



